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IT update

By Friday, students will be able to access Timelycare through DUO.


Internal in Progress (goal is Friday)

MedProctor 
Colleague Communications management

Internal Pending:

Wifi
Online Orientation
Probation 
CatCards

Covid Clinic update
Until further notice, testing services are currently discontinued at the Alisal, Soledad, and King City education centers.
Covid Clinic hopes that testing will resume shortly at these sites.


Meanwhile, testing on Main Campus continues as usual, with the following planned holiday exceptions:


Regular testing hours are Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

(A white tent may be seen between buildings C and N)

Holiday Schedule:
11/11/2022
11/21/2022 - 11/25/2022
12/23/2022
12/26/2022
12/30/2022
01/02/2023

Additional COVID-19 Testing locations in Monterey County can be found on the Monterey County Testing Locations
webpage.
Monterey County Testing Locations Link

https://www.co.monterey.ca.us/government/departments-a-h/health/diseases/2019-novel-coronavirus-covid-19/covid-19-testing-locations

